DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
L [mm]

H [mm]

Typ

23-11-2024

E113969
5.00
120.00
33.00

Hex z kulkg

PARTNER W DOBORZE ROZWIAZAN

TECHNICZNYCH DLA PRIZIEMYSLU | MOTORYZACIDI

SYMBOL: E113969 MANUFACTURER: Expert EAN: 3258951139691

E113969 - Klucz trzpieniowy dtugi z kulka, 5 mm

* Size: 5mm

+ Length: 120 mm

+ Weight: 0,024 kg

+ Spherical head allows faster and easier screwing, with increments up to 15 °, in limited space.
« It also allows fast and easy penetration of the screw socket.

« Finish: galvanized.
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U WARRANTY: 12 MONTHS FOR ALL MANUFACTURING FLAWS lem
AND FAULTS
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